PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-36-310-020 50X150

~ ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

(6713 )
9-5-36 MC CREIGHTS UNREC PLAT

NAME OF OWNER

9-12-79
7-8-80
8-31-81

3-8-82
10-20-87
10-20-87

10-24-03

12-30-03

DITTMAR MARY MAY
BELT MARTIN E & TERRI A

| C.F.34.00
BELT MARTIN E Qcp NO C.F.
PITSTICK FRED I, C.F. 38.50
MEYER JAMES HENRY & MARY BETH BLASCH C.F. 37.80
ROSCHMAN JOHNE C.P. 42.2)%} CaFs

O NEILL KEVIN & LINDA SP 73,000
KINGERY MARK A & TINA L SP 86,900




